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68%

59%

46%

27%

25%

24%

23%

23%

10%

9%

7%

Family

Armenian language

Armenian culture (food, dance, music,…

Being active in Armenian community

Genocide

DNA/blood/genetic makeup

Pride in Armenian history

Christian heritage and beliefs

Close family ties, extended family

Republic of Armenia

Connection to historic Armenia



 

2 
 

53%

15%

13%

10%

9%
Fluent

Intermediate

I know some words
and phrases

Basic

I don’t speak 
Armenian

58%

7%

6%

29%
6 years or more

3-5 years

1-2 years

No, never attended
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42%

35%

28%

28%

21%

19%

18%

17%

14%

Lectures and activities on Armenian history, language,…

Children’s cultural activities, summer camps, scouts

Armenian schools

Professional networks

Social services

Political activism

Library, museums, other secular institutions

Dating services or opportunities to meet other single…

Church and religious activities

71%

59%

47%

42%

38%

27%

18%

11%

Learn Armenian language

Provide high-quality general education

Encourage commitment to Armenian identity

Create a warm atmosphere that encourages children to enjoy
being Armenian

Teach certain values

Provide opportunity for children to make Armenian friends

Provide a safe environment

Provide opportunity for me to make friends with other Arm
parents


